CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

NOVEMBER DRAW 2022 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

78643
87366
91740
82672
74336
77654
87950
74990
77973
90502
91232
90655
89666
79954
86805
85321
90043
87337
76154
86402
92426
74062
90695
74044
87418
78388
91553
90986
74530
76362

TERENCE MURRAY
TOMMY CREAMER
MAJELLA HOULIHAN
PAUL WHITE

KEVIN O'KEEFFE
TIMMY HARNETT
THOMAS COFFEY
SEAMUS CLIFFORD
FR. WILLIE RUSSELL
MIRELLA ESTANTE
JOHN & MARY FOX
DIANNA FOLEY

MICK O DEA

SEAN MURRAY

JOHN KING

DAVID BENN
MICHAEL A NOONAN
CHRIS O DONNELL
MARY KATE & TIM CASEY
RAYMOND RYAN BOB
JOHN FOLAN

BRIDIE O'MAHONY
FRANCIS LINNANE
MICHEAL NOLAN SNR
ALAN FEELY
DONNACH O'CONNELL
PHILIP COLLINS

MARY DILLON WILLIAM GLEESON

JIM ENRIGHT
BALLYBROWN P.T.A.A.

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

PATRICKSWELL

KNOCKANE

KILMALLOCK

RATHKEALE

GARRYSPILLANE

MONAGEA

AHANE

CAMOGUE ROVERS
RATHKEALE

CLUB Limerick
DROMIN/ATHLACCA
BALLYLANDERS
PATRICKSWELL

NA PIARSAIGH

MUNGRET ST. PAULS
BALLINACURRA GAELS

ST. KIERANS

CRECORA

GALBALLY

OOLA

TOURNAFULLA

FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
CLUB Limerick New York
FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
BRUFF

CAPPAGH

NA PIARSAIGH
HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
BALLYBROWN




