## CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2022

## **NOVEMBER DRAW 2022 WINNERS**

## **Draw Location:**

## Limerick 95FM

1st Prize	€10,000	78643	TERENCE MURRAY	PATRICKSWELL
2nd Prize	€3,000	87366	TOMMY CREAMER	KNOCKANE
3rd Prize	€2,000	91740	MAJELLA HOULIHAN	KILMALLOCK
4th Prize	€1,000	82672	PAUL WHITE	RATHKEALE
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	74336	KEVIN O'KEEFFE	GARRYSPILLANE
6th Prize	€500	77654	TIMMY HARNETT	MONAGEA
7th Prize	€500	87950	THOMAS COFFEY	AHANE
8th Prize	€500	74990	SEAMUS CLIFFORD	CAMOGUE ROVERS
9th Prize	€500	77973	FR. WILLIE RUSSELL	RATHKEALE
10th Prize	€250	90502	MIRELLA ESTANTE	CLUB Limerick
11th Prize	€250	91232	JOHN & MARY FOX	DROMIN/ATHLACCA
12th Prize	€250	90655	DIANNA FOLEY	BALLYLANDERS
13th Prize	€250	89666	MICK O DEA	PATRICKSWELL
14th Prize	€100	79954	SEAN MURRAY	NA PIARSAIGH
15th Prize	€100	86805	JOHN KING	MUNGRET ST. PAULS
16th Prize	€100	85321	DAVID BENN	BALLINACURRA GAELS
17th Prize	€100	90043	MICHAEL A NOONAN	ST. KIERANS
18th Prize	€100	87337	CHRIS O DONNELL	CRECORA
19th Prize	€100	76154	MARY KATE & TIM CASEY	GALBALLY
20th Prize	€100	86402	RAYMOND RYAN BOB	OOLA
21st Prize	€100	92426	JOHN FOLAN	TOURNAFULLA
22nd Prize	€100	74062	BRIDIE O'MAHONY	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
23rd Prize	€100	90695	FRANCIS LINNANE	CLUB Limerick New York
24th Prize	€100	74044	MICHEAL NOLAN SNR	FEOHANAGH CASTLEMAHON
25th Prize	€100	87418	ALAN FEELY	BRUFF
26th Prize	€100	78388	DONNACH O'CONNELL	CAPPAGH
27th Prize	€100	91553	PHILIP COLLINS	NA PIARSAIGH
28th Prize	€100	90986	MARY DILLON WILLIAM GLEESON	HOSPITAL/H'TOWN
29th Prize	€100	74530	JIM ENRIGHT	ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD N
30th Prize	€100	76362	BALLYBROWN P.T.A.A.	BALLYBROWN